HYUNDAI -

140
POWER PRODUCTS Bolt M5x16 g 1?3 1”35

|\q ’ Washer 5.2x12x1
IS¢

HBL26P:: | K- R
\ / 220 21 - / \i

i @@/@ \/ / Bolt M5x20

| .

! %/ , /I\/\ \/
_/

I :

Ty P
Bolt M5x1 / 7 \\
@ 4

329 -

Bolt M4x10

130 \ / \ s / P .
02 ? . . 124
22 171 ) o
Al e \ \
0 , " :

Bolt M5x45 S S g \
N,g “=#._ 153 345\|
& = 164
\ 366
209

5 L . | - _______ )

Bolt M6x12
Washer 5.2x15x1.2 1} Z Bolt ST3.5x10

Bolt M5x20




Washer ,/ N
5.2x12.x1/ \% ~

Bolt ST4.8x16 ‘{ AI
Bolt ST4.8x2.5
g” 198 ait msxzo 367 Bolt M6x25 ’ \ 293 134 373 37,4 H U N D
Y , é /o
4

LU I—— :. i/ POWER PRODUCTS

.
51,‘317'3761127 HBL26P
A% d

23 . G
i

5 ey,
@

g ‘\\ )
~ N %\
s

S

BoItST4x1 @ -
368~ ,}?,f; |

369 370 -\

Bolt ST4.8x16

Bolt ST4x12

Undat:



HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS
HBL26P

Ref Description Part Number
4 Spring HY00404
7 Reel HY00706
8 Torsion Spring HY00804
10 Ratchet HY01004
21 Flywheel HY02111
27 oil seal 12x22x7 HY02701
30 Left Crankcase HY03008
39 Gasket, Cylinder HY03907
40 Piston Ring HY04013
42 Snap Ring, Piston Pin HY04205
43 Piston Pin HY04306
44 Piston HY04413
45 washer HY04502
46 Needle bearing HY04612
47 Key 3x10 HY04705
48 Crankshaft HY04812
50 Gasket, Crankcase HY05008
51 Right Crankcase HY05110
81 single shoulder strap HY08104
94 shredded blade HY09402

101 blower pipe joint HY10104

103 upper blower pipe HY10304

104 down blower pipe HY10405

107 fuel tank HY10711

110 Fuel Filter HY11003

111 Balancer HY11102

112 Balancer seat HY11203

114 Pipe Seat HY11404

115 Throttle trigger HY11505

116 Torsion spring trigger HY11604

119 Cap fuel filter HY11908

123 throttle line HY12302

124 Cover, Cylinder HY12409

126 Knob HY12608

127 right handle HY12702

128 Cover Filter HY12811

130 element HY13010

131 on/off switch HY13104

133 Heat insulation muffler HY13305

134 left handle HY13403

135 muffler HY13511




139 coil HY13911
140 spark plug L8RTF L8RTF

141 cylinder HY14113
143 gasket inlet pipe HY14307
144 inlet pipe HY14408
145 handgrip HY14502
153 carb HY15311
162 Pin 5x10 HY16205
164 Air Filter Supporter HY16408
167 starter assy HY16710
168 gasket muffler HY16807
169 connection lines HY16905
170 Fan Volute Cover HY17005
171 gasket carburetor HY17108
174 impeller HY17407
189 Fan Volute Cover HY18905
192 pulley HY19204
196 Fan cover HY19605
198 bearing 6001 HY19804
201 back plate fan volute HY20104
208 Guide plate HY20803
209 Air filter plate HY20903
211 lock nut HY21102
220 Sleeve 8.5x14x52 HY22002
222 heat insulation fan volute HY22202
253 Dustproof cover HY25302
293 self locking handle HY29302
322 damper HY32203
329 Bearing plate HY32902
345 Decorated frame HY34502
362 Impeller shaft HY36201
364 Connection plate starter HY36401
365 Cylinder cover plate HY36501
366 air filter net HY36601
367 torsion spring safety HY36701
368 Flameout switch cover HY36801
369 flameout switch HY36901
370 rotary valve HY37001
371 washer HY37101
372 bearing 61802 HY37201
373 wave washer HY37301
374 self locking device HY37401
375| handle anti vibration rubber HY37501
376 position rubber HY37601
377 blower pipe partition HY37701
378 Hook HY37801




	HBL26P Engine.psd
	HBL26P body.psd
	HBL26P Part numbers

